
IBA Womens World Boxing Championships 2023

19.3.2023 20:05

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-03-19 18:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 8 A

1 133 18:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY FUERTES FERNANDEZ LAURA

BALSAN MUNGUNSARAN

RED

BLUE

ESP

MGL

WP 4:3(BR1:1)

Referee VEN VILLA CHIRINOS ARMANDO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

SRB

INA

TJK

ITA

BOUHLEL SARRA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

POHAN MUHAMMAD

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

VADILONGA LUCA

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

2 134 18:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY MATHIALAGAN DANISHA

HAQNAZAROVA RUHAFZO

RED

BLUE

SGP

TJK

WP 4:0

Referee TPE CHAN LIN CHIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUR

TKM

FIJ

MAR

ZIM

YURTSEVER BERNA

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

WHIPPY SERU

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

29:28

29:28

28:28

29:28

29:28

RED

3 135 18:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY DUWAL ASMITA

MODUKANELE LETHABO ..BOKAM ..

RED

BLUE

NEP

BOT

WP 0:5

Referee INA POHAN MUHAMMAD Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

PER

SRB

TJK

ITA

TUN

ANCO BOBADILLA MIGUEL

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

VADILONGA LUCA

BOUHLEL SARRA

27:30

26:30

27:29

27:30

27:30

BLUE

4 136 18:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 48-50KG LIGHT FLY NGUYEN THI TAM

KYZAIBAY NAZYM

RED

BLUE

VIE

KAZ

WP 5:0

Referee TKM
MERETNYYAZOV
ISHANGULY

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TPE

BIH

DEN

ZIM

VEN

CHAN LIN CHIA

POLETAN TINA

HANSEN KENT

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

VILLA CHIRINOS ARMANDO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

5 137 19:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER IBRAGIMOVA KARINA

ARBOLEDA MENDOZA VALERIA

RED

BLUE

KAZ

COL

RSC R2 1:30

Referee IND KANWAR SONIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

TUR

TUN

MAR

EST

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

YURTSEVER BERNA

BOUHLEL SARRA

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

MELISS DMITRI

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

6 138 19:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER PETERS JENNIFER

HAMZAYEVA MAHSATI

RED

BLUE

NZL

AZE

WP 1:4

Referee PER ANCO BOBADILLA MIGUEL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

VEN

DEN

TPE

TJK

FIJ

VILLA CHIRINOS ARMANDO

HANSEN KENT

CHAN LIN CHIA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

WHIPPY SERU

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

BLUE

Printed: 19.3.2023 20:05

1 / 2



IBA Womens World Boxing Championships 2023

19.3.2023 20:05

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-03-19 18:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 8 A

7 139 19:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER THAPA CHANDRA KALA

ALCALA OMAILYN

RED

BLUE

NEP

VEN

WP 0:5

Referee TUR YURTSEVER BERNA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

ITA

TUN

ZIM

EST

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

VADILONGA LUCA

BOUHLEL SARRA

MASIYAMBUMBI STEVE

MELISS DMITRI

25:30

26:30

27:29

27:30

26:30

BLUE

8 140 19:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 54-57KG FEATHER PETECIO NESTHY

GUY TIANNA

RED

BLUE

PHI

TTO

WP 5:0

Referee TJK MUHIDDINOV MANSUR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

VEN

EST

SRB

INA

MAKFOUNI ABDELLATIF

VILLA CHIRINOS ARMANDO

MELISS DMITRI

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

POHAN MUHAMMAD

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
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